

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.4,5 & 7 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3946 OF 2011

PRESIDENT, STATION PARA SPORTING CLUB Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIPANKAR SEN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and stay and office report)

Date: 07/10/2013 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s) Mr.M.K.Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Namita Choudhary,Adv.
Mr.Yudhistir Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Sanjoy Ghose,Adv.
Mausthubh Anshuraj, Adv.
Mohd.Farrukh, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.(NP)

Mr.Anip Sachthey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A.s along with the main matter.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar