

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 8/2014 in Civil Appeal No. 3946/2011

PRESIDENT, STATION PARA SPORTING CLUB

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DIPANKAR SEN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date : 16/02/2015 This application was called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s) Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.

Mr. Sanjoy Ghose, Adv.
Mr. Kaustubh Anshuraj, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application along with the main
matter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar