

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3946/2011

PRESIDENT, STATION PARA SPORTING CLUB

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DIPANKAR SEN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3947/2011 (XVI)

Date : 27-07-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Anindita Das, Adv.

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, AOR

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, AOR

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

Mr. Adeel Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. Piyush Sachdev

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list the matters after four weeks.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR